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Price
41.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.63% (1.05)

US3189101062
FBNC

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

1,542 EUR
S&P 500

40.59 USD (100)
41.37 USD (100)
39.93 USD
41.08 USD
39.93 USD
39.95 USD
40.812565 USD
152,392
6,216,981.18
3,672

WKN: 318910106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3189101062&ID_NOTATION=264372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3189101062&ID_NOTATION=264372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4bc48d4669b15c964f086fe0a303afd2194ecdc056f5e5562761b14a30ea2d6&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5363a2ad1c40d0728&time=1724054534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70af942a3d14e2e694bbeb6f22e7ad6794e2a03e585fb7d9e7283bc76019a48a&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d0bee3fa3b5ab6aad&time=1724054534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3ebf841d9692d1e008743c3d0d07af7b00623cb72e2e50ec9f4588e17c76d7e&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=200061a14388eebe6&time=1724054534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f4f20df35ee9553fef64dc0ef32c7d766a51f3a9254d9c870989310615bf0cf&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea88853040ca1c92f&time=1724054534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2754102a820f785f35fb7d608f714f7146cef2120493b292e30e0882b6ba2e9d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3df9998f062bd9837&time=1724054534&tool=RSC

FIRST BANCORP NC COM NPV

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
41.00 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.63% (1.05)

ISIN US3189101062
Symbol FBNC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,542 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.59 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 41.37 USD (100)
Open 39.93 USD
High 41.08 USD
Low 39.93 USD
Close (prev. day) 39.95 USD
VWAP 40.812565 USD
Volume (pcs) 152,392
Trading volume 6,216,981.18
Number of trades 3,672
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.17% +35.22% -3.03%
Perf (abs.) +5.40 +10.68 -1.28
Beta 0.60 0.93 0.82
Volatility 36.92 37.37 34.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 41.00 USD

39.71 USD (135,664
38.63 USD (232,667
33.97 USD (171,027
32.90 USD (162,862
45.41 USD (2024/07/25
29.53 USD (2024/06/26
45.41 USD (2024/07/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.00 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
6.22 3,672
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264372

FIRST BANCORP NC COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

FIRST BANK

Contact Details
FIRST BANC

Telefon: +1 -910 576 - 6171
Fax: +1 910 576 - 1010
E-mail: -
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